Spirit

Part
Mo,

21447041
37185063

37185073
34163003
21366004
34133007
24132015
34143002
43578031
12227

45860

45363039
27482301
38511015
38522061
3n522058
41432040

Description

Screw

Maolor Cover - MR - 53298,
53299-031

Motor Cover - AAL - 53481
Diffuser

Speed Mut

Seal

Pad

Seal

Matar - 3.1 - {P-1 58)
nsulated Terminal (2 wire)
Wire Mut (2 wire)

Attach. Cord - AAP - 16 Ft,
Sirain Relief

Wheel Bearing - AG

Wheel -AG - 53209, 532589-031
Wheel - AAP - 53481
Wheel Carrier - AG
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Models 53299, S3299-031, 53481

Part
Mo,

160472
37231089

35151016
31114010
6426014
36321012
21447072
34287021
28164276
ar2140562

38781010
42212048
42212047
42212091

4010028K
47534018
36433053
36433066
21447003
56813220

6513271
58173374
58173375
58351015
58353007
583684015
58461023
68173272

Description

Insulating Pod

Main Body - AAP - 532099,
53255031

Lafch

Fifter

Bulkhead

Maotor Retainer

Screw

Mufiler

Switch

Control Panel - AAF - 53481,
532949, 53299--031

Soal

Bag Housing Lid - MR - 53299
Bag Housing Lid -JM, S3288-031
Bag Housing Lid & Rack - AAL -
53481

Paper Bag - 3 Pk.

Thermal Protactor

Tool Rack - MX - $3299-031
Toaol Rack - AALl - 53481
Screw

Owner Manual - 53289,
53209031

Owner Manual - S3481
Carton - 33299

Carton - S3299-031, 53481
Mid Fad

Botiom Support

Front Support

Top Suppori

Carton

CLEANING TOOLS - 53209, 5§3299-031 - (P-83)

38614024
/61707
43414064
43414073
43434233
3863801P
43414101

Fumniture Mazzle - AG
Cravice Tool - AG

Dusting Brush - AG

Floor Brush - AG

Hose - ABXIAG - & F1.
Extension Tube - Poly - AG
Rug & Floor Nozzie - AAP
(P-94/188)

CLEANING TOOLS - 53481 - (P-83}

38614024
38617017
43414064
43434233
3863801P
43414101

Fumiture Mozzle - AG

Crevice Tool - AG

Dusting Brush - AG

Hose - AAY - 6 - Malded - Spirit
Extension Tube - Poly - AG
Dix, Rug & Floor Nozzle - AARP
P-04/188



Motor 43578051 (3.1)
43578069 (4.0)

= R B G B =k

10
11
12
13

14

23

Part
Mo,

21429406
168038A0G

168506--
38353004
167679
168702682
36112003
21563061
42192016
21345116
2132778
24198002
45311048
45311022
44765185
44765225
31195003
31195004
43551013
31148009
213127TN
43566017
42192033
31743003
33426001
37196087

Description

SCrew

Brush Carrniar
Brush Holder
Spring

Carbon Brush
Bushing

Bolt 3.1

Balt 4.0

Motor Housing
Sprirg Washer
Thrust Viasher
Star Ring

Field Coil 3.1
Field Coil 4,0
Armature 3.1
Armature 4.0
Motor Mount Insulator 3.1
hetor Maount Insulatar 4.0
Diffuser
Spacer
Washer

Fan

Interstage
Spacer

Mut

Fan Cover
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Motor:

43578051

53259
53269
53269-060
5327
53271-080
53295-031
53285-031
53405
53418
53423
53441-031
53441-070
33473
33475
53481

53627

43578069

53268-036

53268070
53271-036
8327070
53483
53485
S3485-070
53487
53499
53501
53503
53505
33621
53629
53631



Cleaning Tools

14

15
16

17
18
19

20
21

93

58

Part
Mo.

43434191
43434155
43434073
43434065
43434130
43434131
43434125
43434126
473434231
43434233

43414072
43414073
43414084
43414057
38614020
JB614024
43453037
JEE3R01P
434530652
J8E1704T
1284500

48447001
43414015
43414018
33T12007
d8544020
38544040
32855003
8538017
38638018
JRE3B039
12816587

3871011
32156010
386710289
38871033
36116006
AB1T1028
43485044
&4 3455066
387110068
38711007
36153008
43414130
OM114169
43414101

Spirit & Celebrity

Description

Hose - JM - S5/C - 8"Wire - Celebrity
Hose - JM - S/C - B"Wire - Spirit
Hose Asgam. - Stretch (not pictured)
Hose - JM - 8'Wire - Spirit

Hose - JM - 7.5'Molded - Spirit

Hose - AAP - 7.5'- Molded - Spirit
Hose - AAP - B/C - 7'- Maoldad - Spirit
Hose - A4V - 5/C - 6'- Molded - Spirit
Hose - AAP - G- Molded - Spirit
Hose - AG/ABX 6'Molded - Sprint

Floor Brush - JM

Floor Brush - AG

Dusting Brush - AG

Furniiure Mazzle - AAF

Furniture Nozzle - JM = 1 Pe.
Furniture Mozzle - AG - 1 Pc.
Extension Tube - Poly - 20 - JM
Extension Tube - Poly - AG
Extension Tube - 20 - AX

Crevice Tool - AG

Gaskal

Brush Back

Furniture Brush - JM

Furniture Brush - &G

Split Ring

Swivel Connactor - AG

Swivel Connector - AAP

Hose Connector - Calab,

Hose Connector - AAP - Molded Hose
Hose Connection - AdP

Hose Connector - AG - Molded Hose
Collar (A Wire Hoses)

Callar (Molded Hoses)

Sleeve [All Hoses)

Hose - 8- AAV - Molded

Hozae - 6'- ABX - Moldad

Callar (All Wire Hoses)

Collar (Molded Hose)

Hose Grip -AAP -S/C

Hose Grip - AG

Suction Control Ring - JM

Suction Control Ring - MV

Latch Ring - AG

Rug & Floor Mozzle - A&P - (P - 188)
Rug & Floor Nozzle - ABE - (P - 188)
Rug & Floor Nozzle - DLX - (P - 188)



Rug & Floor Nozzle Models 53183, S3187, 53187-030, S3203, S3205,
S3207, S3215, S3241, S3247, 53257, 53259,

93289, 53291, 53299, 53299-031, 53401

OTE (BN v
g (e
v et Y
i-qqm um Pl Dl sl
B, 483475026 & Floor Hozzie - AAF - 53205, 53285,
-031 (Replaced by 43414101 + }
1 43483012 Connector Tube
2 13287 Felt Gaskel
] JBaE15158 Mozzle Body - JM - 532398
.| 132658PH Litter Picker
5 15853FW E|i:Jri1'|?I
L] 13261AY Rib Shoe
[ 16184 Brush Back
B 161413 Tube Retainer
] 1524005 Roller Shaft
10 42248002 Bottom Flate
11 12855 Screw
12 1315TAG Raollar
B 43414105 Rug & Floor Mozzle - AAP - 53183, 53203,
53215, 53241, 53247, 53288, 53251,
53401 (Replaced by 43414121)
1 166652JM Mozzle Tube (See Note)
2 168851 Gasket
3 43414085 Wozzle Body - JM
4 166545 EBrush Felalner
5 166650AY Tuha Clamp
5] 16664880 nrew
T 1668848FW Sprin
B A5 Bruah Back
c 484TE064 Fug & Floor Mozzle - AAP - S3187,
S3187-030 (Replaced by 43414101}
484 TE0ES Rug & Floor Mozzle - W - 53207, 33257
E.u placed b 434141!]1)
43414101 @ & Floor = MX - 53250
1 34113001 Foam Seal
2 16824 18W VWashar
3 1E8230JR Vihaal
1EG230AG Wheal - 53207
o 13730 Lock Ring
5 168242 VWheel Cover
L] 28815181 MNozzle Body - JM
7 34112001 Foam Seal
B 34223002 Falt Saal
B 1B8250A05 Brush Housing
10 1EB253AY Rib Shoe
11 160256 Brush Back
12 166247 )R Furnifure Guard
16824 7.0 Fumniture Guard - 33207, 53257
13 168251 Gasket
14 169538 Bottom Plate
15 21481464 Serew
21481485 Secrew
16624385 Foller
21312758 Washer
188924480 Roller Shaft
24735081 Lock Ring
16EE42FW Spring
34513001 Foam Saeal - LH.
34513002 Foam Seal - R.H,
1692408Y Viheel Shaft
16924800 Connector Tube
34122008 Seal
1592540 Contral Knob



Rug & Floor Nozzle

Ref. Part
No. No. Description
1 43414121 Standard Rug & Floor Mozzle
Agsem. - AAP
43414138 Standard Rug & Floor Mozzle
Assam. - AAP
43414140 Standard Rug & Floor Mozzle
Assem. - ABE (53393-020,
53521)
Ori1 14168 Standard REug & Floor Nozzle
- ABX - 51221, 51315,
51337, 533683-040
43414970 Standard Rug & Floor Nozzla
AG - 51338, 53547
43414172 Standard Rug & Floor Mozzle - AG
2 2BE48030 Mozzle Tube - AG
3 38615183 Rug & Floor Nozzle - AAF
JBE15182 Rug & Floor Nozzle - ABE
53393-020, 83521, 51330, 53547,
§1221, 51315, 51337
4 38821018 Roller {2) (Nozzle 43414172 reg's 4)
5 31511004 Raller Axle - AY (2) (Nozzle 43414172
req's 4}
5] 36414018 Brush Housing
51221, 51316, 51337
7 166649FW Spring (2)
8 48443003 Brush Back Assem. - AG
a8 21447203 Screw - Self Tapping (2)
10 38454004 Brush Back Lever - MV
28454006 Brush Back Lever - ABN
33303-020, 83521, 81221
51330, 53547
11 21329105 Falt Washer
Ref. Part
HNo. Mo. Description
1 43414101 Daluxe Rug & Floor Nozzle Assam. -
AAP
2 38646045 Mozzie Connector - AAP
3 43244043 Wheel & Bearing Assem. (2)
4 3851016 Wheel Bearing - AAT (2)
5 38615180 Rug & Floor Nozzia - AAP
6 38521018 Raliar (2)
7 31511004 Roller Axle - AY (2]
8 38451008 Slider - AG
o 36414013 Brush Housing - MYV
10 168849FW Spring (2)
11 4844 3004 Brush Back Assem. - AG
12 21447203 Scraw - Self Tapping (3)
13 4122013 Seal (2)
14 38434015 Padal - MV



	193193-1.pdf
	193193-2.pdf
	193193-3.pdf
	193193-4.pdf
	193193-5.pdf

